1
Handheld Reader
V410-H
Versatile, powerful decode performance for any application.
• Simple configuration and management of multiple readers via WebLinkPC
• Point-and-shoot decode performance and minimal workflow disruption
• Industry-leading 1D/2D DPM decoding performance with Omron’s
X-Mode Imaging Technology (V410-H XD)
• IP52 sealing to protect against spills
• Captures 1D and 2D barcodes at variable distances and densities
• Covered speaker and screw holes to mitigate bacteria buildup (V410-H HC)
• On-the-fly switching between handheld and hands-free reading
Product Ordering Information
Part Description Part Number
V410-H XD Handheld Reader, Black Grey, Wired, with X-Mode V410-HDS4608XD
V410-H SR Handheld Reader, Black Grey, Wired V410-HDS4608SR
V410-H HC Handheld Reader, White, Wired V410-HDS4608HC
V410-H
2
Accessories
Appearance Type Part Number
Presentation Stand, V410-H V410-AS0
Cable Assembly, Style 3 USB, 7 Ft, Mod Plug V410-WUB-2M
Cable Assembly, RS232, DB9F, TXD-2, 7 Ft, V410-H V410-WR-2M
Kit, V410-H AC Power Supply 5.2VDC, 1.1A V410-AC0-1
V410-H
3
Configurations
• USB